
 

 

 

Knockavoe Pupil School Holidays – 2021/22 

 

Wednesday 1st Sept 2021      Pupils return to school 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th Oct  Halloween Holidays 

Monday 1st Nov     Pupils return to school 

Wednesday 22nd Dec    Half day–Christmas Hols 

Tuesday 4th Jan 2022    Pupils return to school 

Monday 14th – Friday 18th Feb  Mid Term Break 

Thursday 17th March    St Patrick’s Day 

Wednesday 13th April    Half Day – Easter Hols 

Monday 25th April    Pupils return to school 

Monday 2nd May     Bank Holiday 

Mon 30th May – Friday 3rd June  School closed 

Wednesday 29th June     Half Day – Summer Hols 

Thursday 30th June    Summer Scheme 

Summer Scheme:-              30th June  -  15th July  (12th & 13th July Bank Holidays) 


